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Week 23 Mon 03.06.24 Tue 04.06.24 Wed 05.06.24 Thu 06.06.24 Fri 07.06.24 
Morning  363-0575-00L 

Economic Growth, 
Cycles and Policy 
Gersbach, H. 

10.15 – 11.45 
HG F5, HG F7 
on-site exam 
 

363-0561-00L 
Climate Economics 
and Finance 
Barrage, L. 
10.15 – 11.45 
ONA E7 
computer-based  
on-site exam 
 

 363-0302-00L 
Human Resource 
Management: 
Leading Teams 
Grote, G.  
10.15 – 11.45 
HG E3, HG E7 
on-site exam 
 

Afternoon 363-0560-00L 
Financial 
Management 
Kind, A. 
14.15 – 15.15  
HG E5, HG E7, HG F5 
on-site exam 
 

  363-1077-00L 
Entrepreneurship  
Clarysse, B. 

14.15 – 15.45  
HG E3, HG F3, HG 
F5 
on-site exam 
 

 

Week 24 Mon 10.06.24 Tue 11.06.24 Wed 12.06.24 Thu 13.06.24 Fri 14.06.24 

Morning 363-1080-00L 
Power and 
Leadership 
Schmid, P.  

10.15 – 11.45 
HG E3, HG E5, ML D28 
on-site exam 
 

 363-0515-00L 
Decisions,  
Markets, and 
Games 
Lee, B.  

10.15 – 11.45  
ETF C1, ETF E1 
on-site exam 
 

363-0570-00L 
Principles of 
Econometrics 
Sturm, J.-E.  

10.15 – 11.45 
ONA E7 
computer-based  
on-site exam 
 

 

Afternoon  363-0392-00L 
Strategic 
Management 
Hacklin, F. 

14.15 – 15.45 
HG G1 
computer-based  
on-site exam 
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